
*Excludes alcoholic beverages. Must be 21. If you or someone you know has a gambling problem, crisis counseling and referral services can be accessed by calling 1-800-GAMBLER (1-800-426-2537).

COFFEE, JUICE, MILK & 
SOFT DRINKS ARE ALWAYS 

COMPLIMENTARY

*ALL ITEMS ARE NOW AVAILABLE TO GO!
YOU SAVOR. YOU SMILE.

BREAKFAST MENU
8:30am - 11:30am

$2.00

$3.50

$8.25

$9.75

$3.50

Delicious Raisin Bread

Greek Vanilla Yogurt with Fruit

“Mary’s BLT” with Chips

Italian Beef with Chips

Ice Cream Bar

BREAKFAST
$8.25

$9.25

$9.75

$9.75

$7.00Justin EBT (Eggs, Bacon & Toast)

Two Eggs any style
with Bacon or Sausage, Hash Browns, Toast & Jelly 

Cheese Omelet 
with Bacon or Sausage, Hash Browns, Toast & Jelly 

Ham & Cheese 
with Bacon or Sausage, Hash Browns, Toast & Jelly 

Denver Omelet 
with Bacon or Sausage, Hash Browns, Toast & Jelly

BREAKFAST


