

YOU SAVOR. YOU SMILE.

*ALL ITEMS ARE NOW AVAILABLE TO GO!

COFFEE, JUICE, MILK & SOFT DRINKS ARE ALWAYS COMPLIMENTARY

BREAKFAST MENU 8:30am - 11:30am

BREAKFAST		Ζ	* BREAKFAST	
Two Eggs any style with Bacon or Sausage, Hash Browns, Toast & Jelly	\$8.25		Delicious Raisin Bread	\$2.00
Cheese Omelet with Bacon or Sausage, Hash Browns, Toast & Jelly	\$9.25		Greek Vanilla Yogurt with Fruit	\$3.50
Ham & Cheese with Bacon or Sausage, Hash Browns, Toast & Jelly	\$9.75		"Mary's BLT" with Chips	\$8.25
Denver Omelet with Bacon or Sausage, Hash Browns, Toast & Jelly	\$9.75		Italian Beef with Chips	\$9.75
Justin EBT (Eggs, Bacon & Toast)	\$7.00		Ice Cream Bar	\$3.50

